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UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

1
Welland & 

Tuxhorn AG
mech

SEAL 

STEAM 

CONTRO

L VALVE

CONTROL VALVE FOR SEAL STEAM - TYPE :RV…..-1-

0-Ge-DS   - DN : 65/65 - PN : 40/40 - BODY MATERIAL : 

16MO3 - TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION : GLOBE VALVE - 

DESIGN DETA (IN / OUT) : 16 BAR / 350 C - P&ID-

No:10752-984134 -  Z.NR./DR.NO.: O.C55091E / COM: 

30640J - KUN670.50-A  -  WITH OUT ACTUATOR

16MO3 1 PC
MAW10A

A151
001

2
Welland & 

Tuxhorn AG
mech

SEAL 

STEAM 

CONTRO

L VALVE

PACKING RING - DIMENSION:30 / 20 X 5 - MAT:PURE 

GRAPHITE

PURE 

GRAPHITE
6 X 3 PC

MAW10A

A151
176

3
Welland & 

Tuxhorn AG
mech

SEAL 

STEAM 

CONTRO

L VALVE

PROFILE RING - DIMENSION:127/ 116 X 10
PURE 

GRAPHITE
6 X 2 PC

MAW10A

A151
53

4
Welland & 

Tuxhorn AG
mech

SEAL 

STEAM 

CONTRO

L VALVE

PROFILE RING - DIMENSION:102 / 90 X 10 - 

MAT:R901/B6

PURE 

GRAPHITE
6 X 1 PC

MAW10A

A151
227

5
Welland & 

Tuxhorn AG
mech

SEAL 

STEAM 

CONTRO

L VALVE

GUIDE BUSH 0.6030 3 X 1 PC
MAW10A

A151
194

6
Welland & 

Tuxhorn AG
mech

SEAL 

STEAM 

CONTRO

L VALVE

GRUB SCREW - M6 X 16 45H 3 X 3 PC
MAW10A

A151
195

7
Welland & 

Tuxhorn AG
mech

SEAL 

STEAM 

CONTRO

L VALVE

SEAT 1.4122+QT 3 X 1 PC
MAW10A

A151
220

8
Welland & 

Tuxhorn AG
mech

SEAL 

STEAM 

CONTRO

L VALVE

SPINDLE+PERFORATED CAGE TRIM 1.4122+QT 3 x 1 PC
MAW10A

A151
104

MECHANICAL SPARE PART FOR SEAL STEAM CONTROL VALVE FOR STEAM TURBINE

TOTAL PRICE




